

#17A56-HARDWARE		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
1	106750	ANCHOR,CALK-IN,MACHINE SCREW 1/4"-20
2	106752	ANCHOR,CALK-IN,MACHINE SCREW 3/8"-16
3	106757	ANCHOR,HOLLOW WALL,SHORT,1/8"
4	106768	ANCHOR,EXPANSION SHIELD,SHORT,1/4"
5	106770	ANCHOR,EXPANSION SHIELD,SHORT,3/8"
6	106771	ANCHOR,EXPANSION SHIELD,SHORT,1/2"
7	106773	ANCHOR,EXPANSION SHIELD,LONG,5/16"
8	106774	ANCHOR,EXPANSION SHIELD,LONG,3/8"
9	106789	ANCHOR,EXPANDING,PLASTIC,#8-10 X 7/8"
10	106792	ANCHOR,EXPANDING,PLASTIC,#10-12 X 1"
11	106793	ANCHOR,EXPANDING,PLASTIC,#14-16 X 1-3/8"
12	106799	ANCHOR,SNAP OFF,THREADED TYPE,3/4"
13	106805	ANCHOR,CONCRETE,WEDGE,1/4"X 3-1/4"
14	106806	ANCHOR,CONCRETE,WEDGE,3/8"X 2-1/4"
15	106807	ANCHOR,CONCRETE,WEDGE,3/8"X 3-3/4"
16	106809	ANCHOR,CONCRETE,WEDGE,1/2"X 2-3/4"
17	106810	ANCHOR,CONCRETE,WEDGE,1/2"X 5-1/2"
18	106812	ANCHOR,CONCRETE,WEDGE,3/4"X 5-1/2"
19	106817	ANCHOR,SLEEVE,3/8"X 3",#HN-3830
20	106818	ANCHOR,SLEEVE,1/2"X 3",#HN-1230
21	106820	ANCHOR,SLEEVE,5/8"X 4-1/4",#HN-5842,#SL6
22	106824	ANCHOR,WEDGE,STUD TYPE,SS,1/4"X 1-3/4"
23	106825	ANCHOR,WEDGE,STUD TYPE,SS,3/8"X 2-1/4"
24	106826	ANCHOR,WEDGE,STUD TYPE,SS,3/8"X 2-3/4"
25	106827	ANCHOR,WEDGE,STUD TYPE,SS,1/2"X 3-3/4"
26	106828	ANCHOR,WEDGE,STUD TYPE,SS,1/2"X 5-1/2"
27	106833	ANCHOR,1-PIECE,STUD,1/4"X 1-3/4"
28	106834	ANCHOR,1-PIECE,STUD,3/8"X 2-3/4"
29	106836	ANCHOR,1-PIECE,STUD,1/2"X 3-3/4"
30	106837	ANCHOR,1-PIECE,STUD,5/8"X 3-1/2"
31	106862	ANCHOR,TAPER BOLT,ROTANIUM,3/8"X 4"
32	106866	ANCHOR,NAIL-IN,1/4"X 3/4",RAWL #2806
33	106867	ANCHOR,NAIL-IN,1/4"X 1",RAWL #2808
34	106868	ANCHOR,DROP-IN,1/4",3/8"DRILL,RAWL #6304
35	106869	ANCHOR,DROP-IN,3/8",1/2"DRILL,RAWL #6306
36	106870	ANCHOR,DROP-IN,1/2",5/8"DRILL,RAWL #6308
37	106877	BOLT,BARREL,3",STANLEY #SC1078J
38	106878	BOLT,BARREL,4",STANLEY #SC1078J
39	106879	BOLT,BARREL,5",STANLEY #SC1078J
40	106880	BOLT,BARREL,6",STANLEY #SP1078J
41	106952	BOLT,EYE,FORGED,GALV,5/8"X 1-3/4"
42	106955	BOLT,EYE,FORGED,GALV,3/4"X 2"
43	106956	BOLT,EYE,FORGED,GALV,3/4"X 4-1/2"
44	106960	BOLT,EYE,FORGED,GALV,7/8"X 8"

#17A56-HARDWARE		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
45	106971	BOLT,EYE,W/SHOULDER,3/8"X 2-1/2"
46	106972	BOLT,EYE,W/SHOULDER,3/8"X 4-1/2"
47	106974	BOLT,EYE,W/SHOULDER,1/2"X 3-1/4"
48	106975	BOLT,EYE,W/SHOULDER,1/2"X 6"
49	106976	BOLT,EYE,W/SHOULDER,5/8"X 4"
50	106977	BOLT,EYE,W/SHOULDER,5/8"X 6"
51	106979	BOLT,EYE,W/SHOULDER,3/4"X 6"
52	107154	BOLT,TOGGLE,SPRING WING,1/8"X 3"
53	107155	BOLT,TOGGLE,SPRING WING,1/8"X 4"
54	107156	BOLT,TOGGLE,SPRING WING,3/16"X 2"
55	107158	BOLT,TOGGLE,SPRING WING,3/16"X 4"
56	107160	BOLT,TOGGLE,SPRING WING,1/4"X 2"
57	107162	BOLT,TOGGLE,SPRING WING,1/4"X 4"
58	107165	BOLT,TOGGLE,SPRING WING,5/16"X 4"
59	107167	BOLT,TOGGLE,SPRING WING,3/8"X 4"
60	107171	U-BOLT,#04,1"THREAD,FOR 1/2" PIPE
61	107172	U-BOLT,#05,1"THREAD,FOR 3/4" PIPE
62	107181	U-BOLT,#19,1-1/4"THREAD,FOR 1"PIPE
63	107182	U-BOLT,#20,1-1/8"THREAD,FOR 1-1/4"PIPE
64	107183	U-BOLT,#21,1-1/4"THREAD,FOR 1-1/2"PIPE
65	107184	U-BOLT,#22,1-1/4"THREAD,FOR 2"PIPE
66	107185	U-BOLT,#23,1-1/4"THREAD,FOR 2-1/2"PIPE
67	107186	U-BOLT,#24,1-1/4"THREAD,FOR 3"PIPE
68	107188	U-BOLT,#28,1-1/2"THREAD,FOR 4"PIPE
69	107189	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 1/2"PIPE,(1/4-20)
70	107190	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 3/4"PIPE,(1/4-20)
71	107191	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 1"PIPE,(1/4-20)
72	107192	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 1-1/4"PIPE,(3/8-16)
73	107193	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 1-1/2"PIPE,(3/8-16)
74	107194	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 2"PIPE,(3/8-16)
75	107195	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 2-1/2"PIPE,(1/2-13)
76	107196	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 3"PIPE,(1/2-13)
77	107197	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 4"PIPE,(1/2-13)
78	107268	CLIP,WIRE ROPE,GALV,#G-450,1/8"
79	107269	CLIP,WIRE ROPE,GALV,#G-450,3/16"
80	107270	CLIP,WIRE ROPE,GALV,#G-450,1/4"
81	107271	CLIP,WIRE ROPE,GALV,#G-450,5/16"
82	107272	CLIP,WIRE ROPE,GALV,#G-450,3/8"
83	107273	CLIP,WIRE ROPE,GALV,#G-450,1/2"
84	107274	CLIP,WIRE ROPE,GALV,#G-450,5/8"
85	107299	COUPLING,ROD,STEEL,HEXAGON,1/4"
86	107300	COUPLING,ROD,STEEL,HEXAGON,5/16"
87	107301	COUPLING,ROD,STEEL,HEXAGON, 3/8"
88	107302	COUPLING,ROD,STEEL,HEXAGON,1/2"

#17A56-HARDWARE		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
89	107303	COUPLING,ROD,STEEL,HEXAGON,5/8"
90	107304	COUPLING,ROD,STEEL,HEXAGON,3/4"
91	107530	NAIL,SINKER,COATED,16D
92	107553	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,BRASS,#8-32
93	107557	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,BRASS,1/4"
94	107558	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,BRASS,5/16"
95	107679	PIN,COTTER,BRASS,3/32"X 1"
96	107682	PIN,COTTER,BRASS,1/8"X 1-1/2"
97	107683	PIN,COTTER,BRASS,1/8"X 2"
98	107684	PIN,COTTER,BRASS,1/8"X 3"
99	107687	PIN,COTTER,BRASS,5/32"X 1-1/2"
100	107691	PIN,COTTER,BRASS,3/16"X 1-1/2"
101	107710	PIN,COTTER,ZINC PLATED,3/32"X 1"
102	107714	PIN,COTTER,ZINC PLATED,1/8"X 1"
103	107725	PIN,COTTER,ZINC PLATED,3/16"X 2"
104	107732	PIN,COTTER,SS,1/4"X 1-1/2"
105	107781	RIVET,STAINLESS,POP,3/16",1/4"MAX GRIP
106	107782	RIVET,ALUMINUM,POP,1/8",1/8"MAX GRIP
107	107783	RIVET,ALUMINUM,POP,1/8",1/4"MAX GRIP
108	107784	RIVET,STEEL,POP,1/8",1/8"MAX GRIP
109	107785	RIVET,STEEL,POP,1/8",3/16"MAX GRIP
110	107788	RIVET,STAINLESS,POP,1/8",3/16"MAX GRIP
111	107789	RIVET,STAINLESS,POP,1/8",1/4"MAX GRIP
112	107792	RIVET,ALUMINUM,POP,3/16",1/4"MAX GRIP
113	107793	RIVET,ALUMINUM,POP,3/16",3/8"MAX GRIP
114	107799	RIVET,STAINLESS,POP,3/16",1/2"MAX GRIP
115	107816	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,1/4"X 12'
116	107822	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,3/8"X 12'
117	107826	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,1/2"X 12'
118	107829	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,5/8"X 12'
119	107832	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,3/4"X 6'
120	107835	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,7/8"X 12'
121	107837	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,1"X 12'
122	107840	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,5/16"X 3'
123	107842	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,7/16"X 3'
124	107847	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,8/32"X 3'
125	107850	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,10-24"X 3'
126	107858	SCREW,CAP,HEX,BRASS,1/4"X 2"
127	107867	SCREW,CAP,HEX,BRASS,5/16"X 2-1/2"
128	107873	SCREW,CAP,HEX,BRASS,3/8"X 2-1/2"
129	107895	SCREW,CAP,HEX,BRASS,NF,1/4"X 1"
130	107905	SCREW,CAP,HEX,BRASS,NF,3/8"X 1-1/2"
131	108012	SCREW,DRYWALL,STEEL,BUGLE HD,#6,1-1/4"
132	108013	SCREW,DRYWALL,STEEL,BUGLE HD,#6,1-5/8"

#17A56-HARDWARE		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
133	108014	SCREW, DRYWALL, STEEL, BUGLE HD, #6, 2"
134	108017	SCREW, DRYWALL, STEEL, BUGLE HD, #8, 3"
135	108552	SCREW, SET, SQUARE, CUP, ZINC, 1/2" X 3"
136	108553	SCREW, SET, SQUARE, CUP, ZINC, 1/2" X 4"
137	108563	SCREW, SET, SQUARE, CUP, ZINC, 3/4" X 2"
138	108695	SCREW, SELF-DRILL, HIGH, ZINC, #10 X 1-1/2"
139	108872	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 3/16"
140	108873	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 1/4"
141	108874	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 5/16"
142	108875	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 3/8"
143	108876	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 7/16"
144	108877	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 1/2"
145	108878	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 5/8"
146	108879	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 3/4"
147	108880	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 7/8"
148	108881	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 1"
149	108882	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 1-1/8"
150	108883	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 1-1/4"
151	108884	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 1-1/2"
152	108995	WASHER, LOCK, C/SUNK, EXTERNAL, ZINC, #8
153	114308	ANCHOR, HAMMER DRIVE, NAIL-IN, 1/4" X 1-1/2"
154	114934	RIVET, BUTTONHEAD, 3/8" MAX GRIP, SS, 1/8"
155	115075	ANCHOR, PLASTIC, TOGGLE SCREW, MED, 1/2" GRIP
156	115084	ANCHOR, PLASTIC, TOGGLE SCREW, LNG, 5/8" GRIP

#17B56-HARDWARE (ZINC & BRASS)		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
1	106882	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATED,1/4"X 1"
2	106884	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATED,1/4"X 1-1/2"
3	106885	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATED,1/4"X 2"
4	106887	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATED,1/4"X 2-1/2"
5	106889	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATED,1/4"X 3-1/2"
6	106892	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,1/4"X 5"
7	106896	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,5/16"X 1-1/2"
8	106897	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,5/16"X 2"
9	106899	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,5/16"X 3"
10	106901	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,5/16"X 4"
11	106906	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,3/8"X 1-1/2"
12	106907	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,3/8"X 2"
13	106908	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,3/8"X 2-1/2"
14	106909	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,3/8"X 3"
15	106910	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,3/8"X 3-1/2"
16	106911	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,3/8"X 4"
17	106912	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,3/8"X 4-1/2"
18	106913	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,3/8"X 5"
19	106915	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,3/8"X 6"
20	106916	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,3/8"X 7"
21	106918	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,1/2"X 2-1/2"
22	106920	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,1/2"X 3-1/2"
23	106921	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,1/2"X 4"
24	106924	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,1/2"X 5-1/2"
25	106925	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,1/2"X 6"
26	106926	BOLT,CARRIAGE,ZINC PLATE,1/2"X 8"
27	106934	BOLT,EYE,ZINC PLATED,TURNED,1/4"X 1-1/2"
28	106935	BOLT,EYE,ZINC PLATED,TURNED,1/4"X 2"
29	106937	BOLT,EYE,ZINC PLATED,TURNED,1/4"X 4"
30	106938	BOLT,EYE,ZINC PLATED,TURNED,1/4"X 6"
31	106939	BOLT,EYE,ZINC PLATED,TURNED,5/16"X 2"
32	106940	BOLT,EYE,ZINC PLATED,TURNED,5/16"X 4"
33	106942	BOLT,EYE,ZINC PLATED,TURNED,3/8"X 2"
34	106944	BOLT,EYE,ZINC PLATED,TURNED,3/8"X 4"
35	106947	BOLT,EYE,ZINC PLATED,TURNED,1/2"X 2"
36	106949	BOLT,EYE,ZINC PLATED,TURNED,1/2"X 4"
37	106991	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/4"X 1/2",GRADE 5
38	106992	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/4"X 3/4",GRADE 5
39	106993	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/4"X 1",GRADE 5
40	106994	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/4"X 1-1/4",GRADE 5
41	106995	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/4"X 1-1/2",GRADE 5
42	106996	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/4"X 1-3/4",GRADE 5
43	106997	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/4"X 2",GRADE 5
44	106998	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/4"X 2-1/2",GRADE 5

#17B56-HARDWARE (ZINC & BRASS)		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
45	107000	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/4"X 3",GRADE 5
46	107001	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/4"X 3-1/2",GRADE 5
47	107006	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/16"X 1/2",GRADE 5
48	107007	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/16"X 3/4",GRADE 5
49	107008	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/16"X 1",GRADE 5
50	107009	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/16"X 1-1/4",GRADE 5
51	107010	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/16"X 1-1/2",GRADE 5
52	107012	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/16"X 2",GRADE 5
53	107014	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/16"X 2-1/2",GRADE 5
54	107016	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/16"X 3",GRADE 5
55	107017	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/16"X 3-1/2",GRADE 5
56	107019	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/16"X 4-1/2",GRADE 5
57	107024	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/8"X 3/4",GRADE 5
58	107025	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/8"X 1",GRADE 5
59	107026	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/8"X 1-1/4",GRADE 5
60	107027	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/8"X 1-1/2",GRADE 5
61	107029	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/8"X 2",GRADE 5
62	107030	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/8"X 2-1/4",GRADE 5
63	107031	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/8"X 2-1/2",GRADE 5
64	107033	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/8"X 3",GRADE 5
65	107035	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/8"X 3-1/2",GRADE 5
66	107036	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/8"X 4",GRADE 5
67	107040	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/8"X 6",GRADE 5
68	107053	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/2"X 1",GRADE 5
69	107054	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/2"X 1-1/4",GRADE 5
70	107055	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/2"X 1-1/2",GRADE 5
71	107056	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/2"X 1-3/4",GRADE 5
72	107057	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/2"X 2",GRADE 5
73	107059	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/2"X 2-1/2",GRADE 5
74	107061	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/2"X 3",GRADE 5
75	107063	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/2"X 3-1/2",GRADE 5
76	107065	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/2"X 4",GRADE 5
77	107067	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/2"X 5",GRADE 5
78	107069	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/2"X 6",GRADE 5
79	107071	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1/2"X 8",GRADE 5
80	107074	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/8"X 1-1/4",GRADE 5
81	107075	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/8"X 1-1/2",GRADE 5
82	107076	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/8"X 1-3/4",GRADE 5
83	107077	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/8"X 2",GRADE 5
84	107078	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/8"X 2-1/4",GRADE 5
85	107079	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/8"X 2-1/2",GRADE 5
86	107080	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/8"X 2-3/4",GRADE 5
87	107081	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/8"X 3",GRADE 5
88	107083	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/8"X 3-1/2",GRADE 5

#17B56-HARDWARE (ZINC & BRASS)		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
89	107084	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/8"X 4",GRADE 5
90	107085	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/8"X 4-1/2",GRADE 5
91	107087	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/8"X 5",GRADE 5
92	107089	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/8"X 5-1/2",GRADE 5
93	107090	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,5/8"X 6",GRADE 5
94	107096	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/4"X 1-1/2",GRADE 5
95	107097	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/4"X 1-3/4",GRADE 5
96	107098	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/4"X 2",GRADE 5
97	107100	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/4"X 2-1/2",GRADE 5
98	107101	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/4"X 2-3/4",GRADE 5
99	107102	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/4"X 3",GRADE 5
100	107103	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/4"X 3-1/4",GRADE 5
101	107104	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/4"X 3-1/2",GRADE 5
102	107105	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/4"X 4",GRADE 5
103	107109	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/4"X 5",GRADE 5
104	107111	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/4"X 6",GRADE 5
105	107114	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,3/4"X 8",GRADE 5
106	107120	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,7/8"X 2",GRADE 5
107	107122	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,7/8"X 2-1/2",GRADE 5
108	107124	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,7/8"X 3",GRADE 5
109	107125	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,7/8"X 3-1/2",GRADE 5
110	107126	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,7/8"X 3-3/4",GRADE 5
111	107127	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,7/8"X 4",GRADE 5
112	107128	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,7/8"X 4-1/2",GRADE 5
113	107129	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,7/8"X 5",GRADE 5
114	107137	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1"X 2-1/2",GRADE 5
115	107138	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1"X 3",GRADE 5
116	107139	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1"X 3-1/2",GRADE 5
117	107140	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1"X 4",GRADE 5
118	107141	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1"X 4-1/2",GRADE 5
119	107142	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1"X 5",GRADE 5
120	107143	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1"X 5-1/2",GRADE 5
121	107144	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1"X 6",GRADE 5
122	107147	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1-1/8"X 5-1/2"GRADE 5
123	107149	SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD,1-1/4"X 5-1/2"GRADE 5
124	107552	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,BRASS,#6-32
125	107554	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,BRASS,#10-24
126	107571	NUT,HEX,ZINC PLATED,NF,1/4"
127	107579	NUT,HEX,ZINC PLATED,HEAVY,1/4"
128	107580	NUT,HEX,ZINC PLATED,HEAVY,5/16"
129	107581	NUT,HEX,ZINC PLATED,HEAVY,3/8"
130	107583	NUT,HEX,ZINC PLATED,HEAVY,1/2"
131	107585	NUT,HEX,ZINC PLATED,HEAVY,5/8"
132	107586	NUT,HEX,ZINC PLATED,HEAVY,3/4"

#17B56-HARDWARE (ZINC & BRASS)		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
133	107587	NUT,HEX,ZINC PLATED,HEAVY,7/8"
134	107588	NUT,HEX,ZINC PLATED,HEAVY,1"
135	107589	NUT,HEX,ZINC PLATED,HEAVY,1-1/8"
136	107590	NUT,HEX,ZINC PLATED,HEAVY,1-1/4"
137	107606	NUT,HEX,ZINC PLATED,NC,GRADE 8,1/2"
138	107607	NUT,HEX,ZINC PLATED,NC,GRADE 8,5/8"
139	107608	NUT,HEX,ZINC PLATED,NC,GRADE 8,3/4"
140	107609	NUT,HEX,ZINC PLATED,NC,GRADE 8,1"
141	107642	NUT,LOCK,ZINC,W/NYLON INSERT,1/4"
142	107643	NUT,LOCK,ZINC,W/NYLON INSERT,5/16"
143	107644	NUT,LOCK,ZINC,W/NYLON INSERT,3/8"
144	107645	NUT,LOCK,ZINC,W/NYLON INSERT,1/2"
145	107646	NUT,LOCK,ZINC,W/NYLON INSERT,5/8"
146	107647	NUT,LOCK,ZINC,W/NYLON INSERT,3/4"
147	107665	NUT,WING,ZINC PLATED,#10-32
148	107667	NUT,WING,ZINC PLATED,1/4"
149	107669	NUT,WING,ZINC PLATED,5/16"
150	107671	NUT,WING,ZINC PLATED,3/8"
151	107674	NUT,WING,ZINC PLATED,1/2"
152	107742	PIN,TENSION,ZINC PLATED,1/16"X 3/4"
153	107748	PIN,TENSION,ZINC PLATED,1/8"X 1"
154	107761	PIN,TENSION,ZINC PLATED,1/4"X 2"
155	107920	SCREW,CAP,HEX,ZINC PLATED,5/16"X 2-1/2"
156	107923	SCREW,CAP,HEX,ZINC PLATED,5/8"X 2"
157	107926	SCREW,CAP,HEX,ZINC PLATED,3/4"X 2"
158	107927	SCREW,CAP,HEX,ZINC PLATED,3/4"X 3"
159	107935	SCREW,CAP,HEX SOCKET,ZINC,1/4"X 3/4"
160	107936	SCREW,CAP,HEX SOCKET,ZINC,1/4"X 1"
161	107941	SCREW,CAP,HEX SOCKET,ZINC,3/8"X 1"
162	107949	SCREW,CAP,HEX SOCKET,ZINC,5/8"X 1-1/2"
163	107950	SCREW,CAP,HEX SOCKET,ZINC,5/8"X 3"
164	108019	SCREW,LARGE EYE,ZINC PLATED,#4
165	108020	SCREW,LARGE EYE,ZINC PLATED,#6
166	108022	SCREW,LARGE EYE,ZINC PLATED,#10
167	108024	SCREW,LARGE EYE,ZINC PLATED,#14
168	108029	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,1/4"X 1"
169	108030	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,1/4"X 1-1/2"
170	108031	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,1/4"X 2"
171	108032	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,1/4"X 2-1/2"
172	108033	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,1/4"X 3"
173	108034	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,1/4"X 3-1/2"
174	108037	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,1/4"X 5"
175	108039	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,5/16"X 1-1/2"
176	108040	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,5/16"X 2"



#17B56-HARDWARE (ZINC & BRASS)		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
177	108042	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,5/16"X 3"
178	108044	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,5/16"X 4"
179	108047	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,3/8"X 1-1/2"
180	108048	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,3/8"X 2"
181	108050	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,3/8"X 3"
182	108052	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,3/8"X 4"
183	108055	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,3/8"X 6"
184	108056	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,1/2"X 2"
185	108057	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,1/2"X 2-1/2"
186	108058	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,1/2"X 3"
187	108060	SCREW,LAG,HEX,ZINC PLATED,1/2"X 4"
188	108062	SCREWS,LAG,HEX,STEEL, 1/2 X 6 IN.
189	108075	SCREW,MACH,FL/HD,PHLPS,BR, #6-32 X 1 IN.
190	108079	SCREW,MACH,FL/HD,PHLPS,BR, #8-32 X 1/2
191	108083	SCREW,MACH,FL/HD,PHLPS,BR, #8-32 X 1-1/2
192	108098	SCREW,MACH,FL/HD,PHLPS,BR, #10-32 X 3/4
193	108111	SCREW,MACH,FL/HD,PHLPS,BR, 1/4 X 3/4 IN.
194	108169	SCREW,MACH,FL/HD,STEEL, 3/8-16 X 1 IN.
195	108172	SCREW,MACH,FL/HD,STEEL, 3/8-16 X 2 IN.
196	108177	SCREW,MACH,FL/HD,STEEL, 1/2-13 X 1 IN.
197	108180	SCREW,MACH,FL/HD,STEEL, 1/2-13 X 2 IN.
198	108197	SCREW,MACH,PAN/HD,PHLPS,BR,#6-32 X 3/4"
199	108199	SCREW,MACH,PAN/HD,PHLPS,BR, #6-32 X 1"
200	108204	SCREW,MACH,PAN/HD,PHLPS,BR, #8-32 X 1/2"
201	108205	SCREW,MACH,PAN/HD,PHLPS,BR,#8-32 X 3/4"
202	108206	SCREW,MACH,PAN/HD,PHLPS,BR,#8-32 X 1"
203	108207	SCREW,MACH,PAN/HD,PHLPS,BR,#8-32 X 1-1/2
204	108212	SCREW,MACH,PAN/HD,PHLPS,BR,#10-24 X 3/4"
205	108221	SCREW,MACH,PAN/HD,PHLPS,BR,#10-32 X 1/2"
206	108236	SCREW,MACH,PAN/HD,PHLPS,BR,1/4-20 X 1/2"
207	108238	SCREW,MACH,PAN/HD,PHLPS,BR,1/4-20 X 3/4"
208	108239	SCREW,MACH,PAN/HD,PHLPS,BR,1/4-20 X 1"
209	108389	SCREW,SELF TAP,HEX WASHER HD, #6 X 3/8
210	108390	SCREW,SELF TAP,HEX WASHER HD, #8 X 1/2
211	108391	SCREW,SELF TAP,HEX WASHER HD, #8 X 3/4
212	108392	SCREW,SELF TAP,HEX WASHER HD, #10 X 3/4
213	108393	SCREW,SELF TAP,HEX WASHER HD, #10 X 1 IN
214	108694	SCREW,SELF-DRILL,HIGH,ZINC,#10 X 3/4"
215	108702	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,SLOT,BR, #4 X 1/2 IN.
216	108703	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,SLOT,BR, #4 X 5/8 IN.
217	108712	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,BR, #6 X 1/2 IN.
218	108714	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,BR, #6 X 3/4 IN.
219	108715	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,BR, #6 X 1 IN.
220	108721	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,BR, #8 X 3/4 IN.

#17B56-HARDWARE (ZINC & BRASS)		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
221	108722	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,BR,#8 X 1 IN.
222	108723	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,BR,#8 X 1-1/4 IN.
223	108724	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,BR, #8 X 1-1/2 IN.
224	108731	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,BR, #10 X 1-1/2 IN
225	108733	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,BR, #10 X 2 IN.
226	108738	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,BR, #12 X 1-1/4 IN
227	108739	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,BR, #12 X 1-1/2 IN
228	108741	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,BR, #12 X 2 IN.
229	108778	SCREW,WOOD,RD/HD,PHIL,BR, #10 X 1-1/4 IN
230	108801	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,STL, #6 X 3/4 IN.
231	108809	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,STL, #8 X 3/4 IN.
232	108810	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,STL, #8 X 1 IN.
233	108812	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,STL, #8 X1-1/2 IN
234	108815	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,STL, #8 X 2-1/4 IN
235	108816	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,STL, #8 X 2-1/2 IN
236	108819	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,STL, #10 X 1 IN.
237	108820	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,STL, #10 X 1-1/4
238	108821	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,STL, #10 X 1-1/2
239	108822	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,STL, #10 X 1-3/4
240	108823	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,STL, #10 X 2 IN.
241	108824	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,STL, #10 X 2-1/4
242	108825	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,STL, #10 X 2-1/2
243	108826	SCREW,WOOD,FL/HD,PHIL,STL,#10 X 3 IN.
244	108966	WASHER,BRASS,FLAT,#6
245	108967	WASHER,BRASS,FLAT,#8
246	108968	WASHER,BRASS,FLAT,#10
247	108969	WASHER,BRASS,FLAT, #12
248	108970	WASHER,BRASS,FLAT,1/4"
249	108971	WASHER,BRASS,FLAT,5/16"
250	108983	WASHER,FENDER,GR.2,PLTD, 3/16 X 1-1/4 IN
251	108984	WASHER,FENDER, GR.2,PLTD, 7/32 X 1-1/4
252	108985	WASHER,FENDER, GR.2,PLTD, 1/4 X 1-1/4 IN
253	108986	WASHER,FENDER, GR.2,PLTD, 1/4 X 1-1/2 IN
254	108989	WASHER,FENDER, GR.2,PLTD, 5/16 X 1-1/2
255	108990	WASHER,FENDER, GR.2,PLTD, 3/8 X 1-1/2 IN
256	108991	WASHER,FENDER,GR.2,PLTD,1/2 IN. X 2 IN.
257	108994	WASHER,BRASS,FINISHING,COUNTERSUNK, #10
258	109025	WASHER,FLAT,ZINC PLATED STEEL,1/4 IN.
259	109026	WASHER,FLAT,ZINC PLATED STEEL,5/16 IN.
260	109027	WASHER,FLAT,ZINC PLATED STEEL,3/8 IN.
261	109029	WASHER,FLAT,ZINC PLATED STEEL,1/2 IN.
262	109030	WASHER,FLAT,ZINC PLATED STEEL,5/8 IN.
263	109031	WASHER,FLAT,ZINC PLATED STEEL,3/4"
264	109032	WASHER,FLAT,ZINC PLATED STEEL,7/8 IN.

#17B56-HARDWARE (ZINC & BRASS)		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
265	109033	WASHER,FLAT,ZINC PLATED STEEL,1 IN.
266	109034	WASHER,FLAT,ZINC PLATED STEEL, 1-1/8 IN.
267	109035	WASHER,FLAT,ZINC PLATED STEEL, 1-1/4 IN.
268	109050	WASHERS,LOCK,ZINC PLATED STEEL,1/4 IN.
269	109051	WASHERS,LOCK,ZINC PLATED STEEL,5/16 IN.
270	109052	WASHERS,LOCK,ZINC PLATED STEEL,3/8 IN.
271	109054	WASHERS,LOCK,ZINC PLATED STEEL,1/2 IN.
272	109055	WASHERS,LOCK,ZINC PLATED STEEL, 5/8 IN.
273	109056	WASHERS,LOCK,ZINC PLATED STEEL, 3/4 IN.
274	109057	WASHERS,LOCK,ZINC PLATED STEEL,7/8 IN.
275	109058	WASHERS,LOCK,ZINC PLATED STEEL, 1 IN.

#17C56-HARDWARE (STAINLESS)		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
1	107592	NUT,HEX,SS,ELASTIC LOCK,NC,3/8"
2	107593	NUT,HEX,SS,ELASTIC LOCK,NC,5/8"
3	107612	NUT,FINISHED,HEX,SS,#6-32
4	107613	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,SS,#8-32
5	107614	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,SS,#10-32
6	107615	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,SS,#10-24
7	107616	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,SS,#12-24
8	107617	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,SS,1/4"
9	107618	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,SS,5/16"
10	107619	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,SS,3/8"
11	107620	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,SS,1/2"
12	107621	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,SS,5/8"
13	107622	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,SS,3/4"
14	107623	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,SS,1"
15	107648	NUT,LOCK,SS,W/NYLON INSERT,5/16"
16	107953	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/4"X 3/4"
17	107954	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/4"X 1"
18	107955	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/4"X 1-1/4"
19	107956	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/4"X 1-1/2"
20	107957	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/4"X 1-3/4"
21	107958	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/4"X 2"
22	107959	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/4"X 3"
23	107960	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,5/16"X 3/4"
24	107961	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,5/16"X 1"
25	107962	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,5/16"X 1-1/4"
26	107963	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,5/16"X 1-1/2"
27	107964	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,5/16"X 2"
28	107967	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,3/8"X 1"
29	107968	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,3/8"X 1-1/4"
30	107969	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,3/8"X 1-1/2"
31	107970	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,3/8"X 1-3/4"
32	107971	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,3/8"X 2"
33	107972	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,3/8"X 3"
34	107974	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,3/8"X 4"
35	107975	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/2"X 3/4"
36	107976	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/2"X 1"
37	107977	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/2"X 1-1/4"
38	107978	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/2"X 1-1/2"
39	107979	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/2"X 1-3/4"
40	107980	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/2"X 2"
41	107981	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/2"X 2-1/2"
42	107982	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/2"X 2-3/4"
43	107983	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/2"X 3"
44	107984	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,1/2"X 3-1/2"

#17C56-HARDWARE (STAINLESS)		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
45	107985	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,5/8"X 1"
46	107986	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,5/8"X 1-1/2"
47	107987	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,5/8"X 1-3/4"
48	107988	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,5/8"X 2"
49	107989	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,5/8"X 2-1/4"
50	107990	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,5/8"X 2-1/2"
51	107992	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,5/8"X 3"
52	107993	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,5/8"X 3-1/2"
53	107994	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,5/8"X 3-3/4"
54	108000	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,3/4"X 2"
55	108001	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,3/4"X 2-1/4"
56	108002	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,3/4"X 2-1/2"
57	108004	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,3/4"X 3"
58	108006	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,3/4"X 3-1/2"
59	108007	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,3/4"X 4"
60	108008	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,3/4"X 4-1/2"
61	108010	SCREW,CAP,HEX,SS,7/8"X 2"
62	108313	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,6-32 X 1/2"
63	108314	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,6-32 X 3/4"
64	108316	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,6-32 X 1-1/2"
65	108321	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,8-32 X 1"
66	108322	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,8-32 X 1-1/2"
67	108325	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,10-24 X 1/2"
68	108326	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,10-24 X 3/4"
69	108327	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,10-24 X 1"
70	108328	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,10-24 X 1-1/2"
71	108332	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,10-32 X 3/4"
72	108333	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,10-32 X 1"
73	108338	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,12-24 X 3/4"
74	108343	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,1/4 X 1/2"
75	108344	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,1/4 X 3/4"
76	108345	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,1/4 X 1"
77	108346	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,1/4 X 1-1/2"
78	108347	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,1/4 X 2"
79	108348	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,1/4 X 3"
80	108349	SCREW,MACH,SS,F/HD,PHIL,3/8 X 1"
81	108350	SCREW,MACH,F/HD,S.S,PHIL, 3/8 X 1-1/4 IN
82	108353	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,6-32 X 1/2"
83	108354	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,6-32 X 3/4"
84	108355	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,6-32 X 1"
85	108356	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,6-32 X 1-1/2"
86	108357	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,6-32 X 2"
87	108359	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,8-32 X 1/2"
88	108360	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,8-32 X 3/4"

#17C56-HARDWARE (STAINLESS)		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
89	108361	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,8-32 X 1"
90	108362	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,8-32 X 1-1/2"
91	108363	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,8-32 X 2"
92	108364	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,8-32 X 3"
93	108365	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,10-24 X 1/2"
94	108366	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,10-24 X 3/4"
95	108367	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,10-24 X 1"
96	108368	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,10-24 X 1-1/2"
97	108369	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,10-24 X 2"
98	108371	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,10-32 X 1/2"
99	108372	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,10-32 X 3/4"
100	108373	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,10-32 X 1"
101	108374	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,10-32 X 1-1/2"
102	108375	SCREW,MACH,ROUND,PHIL,SS,10-32 X 2"
103	108376	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,10-32 X 3"
104	108378	SCREW,MACH,ROUND,PHIL,SS,12-24 X 3/4"
105	108383	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,1/4-20 X 1/2"
106	108384	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,1/4-20 X 3/4"
107	108385	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,1/4-20 X 1"
108	108386	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,1/4-20 X 1-1/2"
109	108387	SCREW,MACH,SS,R/HD,PHIL,1/4-20 X 2"
110	108388	SCREW,SS,MACH,R/HD,PHIL,1/4-20 X 3"
111	108476	SCREW,SET,HEX,KNURL,S.S,1/4-20 X 1/4
112	108480	SCREW,SET,HEX,KNURL,S.S,1/4-20 X 1/2
113	108482	SCREW,SET,HEX,KNURL,S.S, 1/4-20 X 3/4
114	108487	SCREW,SET,HEX,KNURL,S.S,5/16-18 X 3/8
115	108493	SCREW,SET,HEX,KNURL,S.S,3/8-16 X 3/8
116	108494	SCREW,SET,HEX,KNURL,S.S, 3/8-16 X 1/2
117	108496	SCREW,SET,HEX,KNURL,S.S, 3/8-16 X 3/4
118	108503	SCREW,SET,HEX,KNURL,S.S, 1/2-13 X 1/2
119	108516	SCREW,SET,HEX,KNURL,S.S, 3/4-10 X 1 IN
120	108625	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#4 X 3/8"
121	108626	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#4 X 1/2"
122	108627	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#4 X 5/8"
123	108629	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#6 X 1/2"
124	108630	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#6 X 5/8"
125	108631	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#6 X 3/4"
126	108632	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#6 X 1"
127	108636	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#8 X 1/2"
128	108637	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#8 X 5/8"
129	108638	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#8 X 3/4"
130	108639	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#8 X 1"
131	108640	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#8 X 1-1/4"
132	108641	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#8 X 1-1/2"

#17C56-HARDWARE (STAINLESS)		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
133	108642	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#10 X 1/2"
134	108643	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#10 X 5/8"
135	108644	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#10 X 3/4"
136	108645	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#10 X 7/8"
137	108646	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#10 X 1"
138	108647	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#10 X 1-1/4"
139	108648	SCREW,SHEET METAL,PAN,SS,#10 X 1-1/2"
140	108650	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#10 X 2"
141	108651	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#12 X 1/2"
142	108652	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#12 X 5/8"
143	108653	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#12 X 3/4"
144	108654	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#12 X 1"
145	108655	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#12 X 1-1/4"
146	108656	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#12 X 1-1/2"
147	108657	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#12 X 2"
148	108659	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#14 X 1"
149	108660	SCREW,S.METAL,SS,PN/HD,PHIL,#14 X 2"
150	109014	WASHER,FLAT,SS,TYPE 304,18-8,#6
151	109015	WASHER,FLAT,SS,T304,18-8,#8
152	109016	WASHER,FLAT,SS,T304,18-8,#10
153	109017	WASHER,FLAT,SS,T304,18-8,#12
154	109018	WASHER,FLAT,SS,T304,18-8,1/4"
155	109019	WASHER,FLAT,SS,T304,18-8,5/16"
156	109020	WASHER,FLAT,SS,T316,3/8"
157	109021	WASHER,FLAT,SS,T304,18-8,1/2"
158	109022	WASHER,FLAT,SS,T304,18-8,5/8"
159	109023	WASHER,FLAT,SS,T304,18-8,3/4"
160	109024	WASHER,FLAT,SS,TYPE 304,18-8,1"
161	109038	WASHER,LOCK,SS,1/4"
162	109039	WASHER,LOCK,SS,5/16"
163	109040	WASHER,LOCK,SS,TYPE 316,3/8"
164	109041	WASHER,LOCK,SS,1/2"
165	109042	WASHER,LOCK,SS,5/8"
166	109043	WASHER,LOCK,SS,3/4"
167	114554	SCREW,SELF DRILL,SS,HEX HD,#10 X 3/4"
168	114555	SCREW,SELF DRILL,SS,HEX HD,10 X 1"
169	115105	SCREW,CAP,SS,SOCKET HEAD,1/4-20 X 1/2"
170	115877	NUT,LOCK,SS,W/NYLON INSERT,1/2"-13